ZM706

Specifications

ZF Model 24-W506X-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES DENSO
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
053400-4432 DENSO
053400-5050 DENSO
053400-5240 DENSO
FOR STARTER

Number Details
028000-7460 DENSO
028000-7470 DENSO

028000-7480

DENSO




028000-7510
028000-7780
028000-9570
14278-63012
15221-63016
15231-63014
15231-63022
16097-61361
19293-63011

FOR CAR

Brand

Carriers

Misc. Equipment
Tractor

MX-3

Number
ZM705
ZM704
ZM703
ZM702
ZM701
ZM707
ZM708
ZM709

DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
KUBOTA
KUBOTA
KUBOTA
KUBOTA
KUBOTA
KUBOTA

Model
KUBOTA
KUBOTA
KUBOTA
MAZDA

Details
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO
DENSO

73


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm705.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm704.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm703.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm702.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm701.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm707.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm708.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm709.html

